THURSDAY, 10.08.2023.

Printing time:10:58
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00[11647|CFR  |GETAFE Il ALCALA 2.10]3.70|2.90]3.30 | 4.60 | 6.00 | 9.00|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 ] 3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.70|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.55
11:00111648CFR  |MOSTOLES CD GVAD. 3.30/3.70/1.905.30 | 2.95]9.50 | 5.60 | 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.00|1.82 | 5.10|1.75|2.15]2.80 | 1.87
12:00| 4674 |AUSC |MORETO.B. HEIDELBE. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40|3.25(8.00 | 5.80|2.70| 1.35|1.92 | 1.95[3.30 | 3.05] 1.70 | 5.90 | 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.87 | 1.60
12:30| 4676 |AUSC |HELLENIC INTER L. 8.5016.00/1.25|13.0|1.53]38.0|2.10[4.70/1.15/1.40| 1.55]9.00 | 8.50[2.25 | 13.0|1.25|1.70 | 1.48 | 1.55]2.65 | 1.10
12:30/4681 AUSC |MELB.KN. LIONS 1.95|3.50 | 3.50[3.00|5.30|5.30 |9.00]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.35|2.15] 1.60 | 4.40[1.90 | 7.25|1.42 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.25
14:00[11198 VIEPO |HONG LIN VICEM H. 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.60 [ 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [ 4.30 | 3.35]2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
15:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |KYRAN AKZHAYIK 3.45|3.60|1.95|5.20 | 2.90 2.90|1.35/1.95 1.38|1.53
15:00| 4252 |KAZ 2 |KHAN TEN. ZHAS KYR. 1.95|3.60|3.45[2.90 | 5.20 2.90/1.35/1.95 1.381.53
15:00| 4253 |KAZ 2 |EKIBASTUZ TARAZ 2.20|3.50|2.95|3.35|4.60 2.90/1.35/1.95 1.3711.53
17:00[12027/QUCL |TOBOL K. DERR.CITY 1.80|3.50 | 4.70|2.85|8.005.50 | 16.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20|3.20 | 2.40] 1.85|6.00[2.70 | 13.0[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 4.40
18:00111649 CFR  |TRITIUM ERMINIO 5.00|4.00|1.55|7.00|2.20[14.0|3.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45(6.25|6.50)2.35|11.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.72| 2.05|3.50 | 1.55
18:00/12028 QUCL |STRUGA SWIFT H. 2.80|3.25|2.604.70|4.30[9.00 | 9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[4.90 | 3.80)2.20 | 7.75|2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35|2.70 | 2.60
18:00| 4221 |UZB 1 |N.QARSHI BUXORO 1.25|5.2011.0[1.77 20.0|2.35 |65.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75|2.05 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.45[3.70 | 27.0|2.70 | 3.10 | 1.45| 8.50
18:00| 4222 |UZB 1 |NAVBAHOR PAKHTAKOR | 2.30|3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40 | 3.25]|2.15|7.00|2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
18:30| 3706 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN TRACT.S. 1.80|3.30|4.50|2.90|7.50]5.60 | 15.0|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
18:30/ 3707 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR RAFSANJAN 3.40|3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60[10.0 | 7.25]|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 | 6.75 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
18:30| 5721 |FIN2 |TPS JUK 1.23|6.00|10.01.62|18.0]2.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.55|1.30|1.30 | 2.70[3.35|19.0|1.93 | 2.15[1.25 | 5.10
19:00/11409JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT AL JALIL 1.42/4.00/8.00(2.10|16.0|3.20 | 35.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|2.55|1.77 | 1.62 | 4.20[ 3.50 | 22.02.35|2.80 | 1.67 | 7.50
19:00[11650 CFR  |ALTOPASC. LUCCHESE 4.504.40|1.55(6.00|2.15|12.0|3.35]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|5.40 | 5.00 ] 2.00 | 9.50 | 1.45|3.15[1.37 | 1.50|2.35| 1.30
19:0011651CFR  |PESCARA PINETO 1.65|3.80|4.40[2.50 | 6.25)4.30 | 12.0|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 4.50 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 [ 1.70 | 3.60
19:00111652 CFR  |ORIHUELA MELILA 5.5014.30/1.47|7.75/2.00]17.0|3.05[2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]6.75|6.25[2.40 | 11.0| 1.55|3.45|1.60 | 1.95]3.45 | 1.42
19:00/12017/QUCL |BODO PYUNIK 1.2216.5012.01.55|22.0|2.15|70.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.52 | 1.30] 1.32 | 2.55[3.50 | 19.0 [ 1.82 | 2.05| 1.23 | 5.10
19:00[12029 QUCL |SABAH PARTIZAN 2.85|3.15|2.604.90 | 4.30]9.50 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.20|5.40 | 4.10|2.25|8.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.70
19:00( 5761 |FIN3A |NJS TIPS 1.20 |16.50 | 9.50]1.47 | 14.0|2.00 |45.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.90 | 1.18 | 4.20
19:00/ 6502 |ELQ |QARABAG HELSINKI 1.50|4.20 |6.75[2.25|11.03.50 | 27.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.40 | 1.80| 1.65 | 4.10[3.10 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 [ 1.65 | 5.10
19:00| 6503 |[ELQ | ZALGIRIS HACKEN 3.20/3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.50 | 7.00[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.30[2.20 | 8.50|1.92 |6.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.80 | 2.10
19:30/11366/IS2LC |HAP.NAZ. HAP.LK.S 3.80/3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40 | 2.45 | 10.5|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
19:30[11406/IS2LC |HAP.AFULA LTIBERI. 6.25|3.80|1.5210.0|2.30|20.0|3.45[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]8.50 | 8.00|2.90 | 15.0|1.62|3.99|1.90|2.30|4.70 | 1.62
19:30/11407|IS2LC |[MACCAB.K. SEKTZIA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20 |4.90[8.00 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
19:30/11410/IS2LC |IRONIR. KFAR KAS. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80[9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.90 | 3.50]2.25|7.50|2.35 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 2.85[2.90 | 3.10
19:30/11411|IS2LC |HAP.AKKO IHUD B.S. 1.25|5.2011.0[1.73|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.42] 1.40 | 3.15[3.50 | 23.0|2.45|2.75|1.37 | 7.25
20:00111368 QUCL |PLZEN GZIRA 1.12]9.5019.0/1.38|30.0|1.87 | 70.0|2.55 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.53 | 1.22]1.28 | 2.35[4.30 | 23.0 | 2.35 | 2.55| 1.20 | 8.50
20:0012019 QUCL |SANTAC. AZ ALKM. 18.0/11.0/1.10)28.0|1.32]70.0 | 1.72]2.90 | 1.351.90 | 1.92]23.0 | 22.0|4.30 | 23.0[1.25|2.20 | 2.20 | 2.35[6.50 | 1.15
20:0012020/QUCL |DILA GORI APOEL N. 3.20/3.30/2.30|5.30|3.70]10.0 | 7.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80[2.30 | 9.50|2.05|7.00|1.92|2.60]3.20 | 2.45
20:0012030 QUCL |ROSENBORG |HEARTS 2.20]3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20|6.75|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.70| 1.88 | 6.00| 2.10 | 8.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.70
20:00112031QUCL |VALMIERA PARTIZANI 3.00|3.30|2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.70 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.45
20:00[12032QUCL |SEPSI AKTOBE 1.75|8.50|5.00(2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.10 | 2.25|1.85 | 5.80 | 2.75| 13.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.90 | 4.50
20:00[12037/QUCL |OMONIA MIDTJYLL. 2.95|3.35/2.404.90|3.90(9.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.90 [ 5.00 | 4.10] 2.10 | 8.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.35
20:00[12038/QUCL |NEFTCHI BESIKTAS 5.30/3.60/1.708.00 | 2.65]17.0 | 4.60[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]7.00|7.50[2.75|13.0|1.75|4.60 | 1.82|2.30 | 4.10 | 1.72
20:00[12043QUCL |LEGIA AUSTR.V. 1.75|3.60 | 4.90|2.70|7.25|4.70 | 14.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50|2.50 | 2.05] 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.35 | 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05| 1.70 | 3.45
20:00| 4366 |RUS C |AKHMAT G. BALTIKA 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.45|2.90| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
20:00| 5432 |[SWE3 |ANGELHOLM  |ESKILSM. 5.00|4.00|1.55]7.00|2.20(13.03.45|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.25|6.00)2.30 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.35 | 1.52
20:00/6504 [ELQ |SHERIF.T. BATE BOR. 1.60|3.70|6.25[2.50 | 10.5]4.40 | 23.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65 | 2.05|1.75|4.80|3.10 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.78 | 5.50
20:00/ 6505 ELQ |SL.PRAHA DNIPRO-1 1.40|4.708.00[1.98|14.0|2.80 |35.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55/2.45|1.93 | 1.58 ] 1.52 | 3.40[3.15|15.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.45| 4.90
20:30[12021/QUCL |FARUL FLORA 1.35]4.909.50(1.92|17.0 2.03/1.70/2.75|2.55]1.95|1.57|1.53 | 3.35| 3.40 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.45 | 6.25
20:30112039 QUCL |HAP.B.S. LEVSKI S. 1.75|8.50 |5.00[2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.10 | 2.25|1.85 | 5.80 | 2.75| 13.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.90 | 4.50
20:30112040 QUCL |HAMRUN FERENCV. 5.70/3.80/1.638.50|2.45]18.0 | 4.10[2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]7.50 | 7.50 [ 2.60 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.75|2.10 | 4.10 | 1.65
20:30| 5461 |SW4N |NOTVIKENS BERGNAS. 2.95]4.00|1.95|4.50 | 2.85 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
21:00[11199|ICE1W |THR.R. W IBVW 1.25|5.708.50|1.60|13.0|2.15|38.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 |1.90|1.45|1.30| 1.30 | 2.40| 2.55 | 18.0 | 1.62 | 1.82 1.18 | 3.80
21:0011369 QUCL |AROUCA BRANN 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40(7.00 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90[3.60 | 2.90| 1.95 | 6.75|2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 3.00
21:0012018 QUCL |DEMIRSPOR  |OSIJEK 1.65|3.80|5.40[2.50 | 8.00)4.10 | 17.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 1.88 | 1.62 | 4.00 | 2.45 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.40
21:00[12022QUCL |B-36 TOR. RIJEKA 7.004.30/1.4712.0|2.10]30.03.20f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50) 10.0 | 9.50 [ 2.80 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.78 | 2.15] 4.50 | 1.52
21:0012023 QUCL |FENERBAH. MARIBOR 1.15|7.75/19.01.43|30.0|1.97 | 70.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.50 | 1.23 ] 1.28 | 2.40| 4.20 | 23.0| 2.10 | 2.30 | 1.20 | 7.25
21:00112024/QUCL |BRUGGE KA AKUR. 1.0711.0]18.01.23|28.0|1.62 |65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|1.27 | 1.10] 1.18 | 1.97 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.45| 1.08 | 5.90
21:0012033 QUCL |CELJE NEMAN GR. 1.80|3.50|4.70|2.85|8.00)5.50 | 16.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 6.00 | 2.70 | 13.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.10 | 4.40
21:00[12034 QUCL |TWENTE RIGA 1.25|5.70|13.0[1.72|23.0]2.35|70.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|1.80 | 1.42|1.42 | 3.15[3.80 | 20.0 | 2.35|2.60 [ 1.37 | 7.25
21:00[12041/QUCL |LECH POZ. TRNAVA 1.35]4.909.50[1.93|17.0|2.80 |40.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.602.00 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.40[3.45|19.0|2.10 | 2.35| 1.47 | 6.50
21:00/3500 |POL C |POLONIA TARNOBRZ. 1.40|4.40|7.25(1.92|12.0|2.65|32.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05[2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.30 | 3.60
21:00| 3708 |IRN 1 |SANATN. ESTEGH.T. 3.90/3.05/2.00|6.50|3.35|11.06.50[1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25[2.80 | 10.5| 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.60
21:15[12180/QUCL |ARIS DYN.KYIV 3.00/3.20/2.45|5.10|4.10]10.0 | 8.50|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.20 | 5.80 | 4.40[2.25|9.50|2.15|7.25|1.88 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.60
21:30111196/ISL 2 |AFTURELD. GRINDAVIK 1.35/4.80/6.75[1.80|10.5|2.50 | 28.0|2.70 | 1.35]1.92 | 1.95|1.55|1.40| 1.40 | 2.65[2.40 | 12.0|1.52 | 1.80| 1.25| 3.25
21:30[11408/JOR 1 |AL-AQABA AL AHL.A. 1.95|3.25|3.80|3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.25 | 3.99
21:30[12025QUCL |FcsB NORDSJAE. 2.85|3.35/2.50|4.70|4.10{9.00 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[4.80 | 3.80]2.10 | 7.75|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.35
21:30112042 QUCL |HIBERNIAN LUZERN 2.85|3.35|2.50|4.70|4.10{9.00 | 8.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|4.50 | 3.60 ) 2.05|7.00| 1.95 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.25
21:4512026/ QUCL |BALLKANI LINCO.RI 1.25|6.0011.0[1.72|19.0|2.30 | 60.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.75|1.40] 1.38 | 3.05[3.60 | 19.02.20 | 2.45|1.35| 6.25
22:00[12035QUCL |HAJDUK PAOK 2.20/3.30|3.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.5[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.25]|4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.45
22:00112036/ QUCL |RAPID DEBRECEN 1.55|4.10]6.00|2.25|9.50]3.50 | 20.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.20 | 1.75] 1.60 | 3.80 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.90
22:00/6506 ELQ |OLYMPIAK. GENK 2.30|3.40|3.103.70|5.10|7.25|9.50| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65[3.60 | 2.85] 1.93 | 6.25|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.65
22:00|6507 [ELQ |ZRINJSKI BREIDABL. 1.90|3.50 |4.10[3.05|6.25]5.70 | 12.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.80| 3.05 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.40| 2.50 | 11.0|1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.97 | 3.35
22:1511200/ICE1W |KEFLAV.W HAFNARF.W 3.15]3.70/1.95|5.10|3.05]9.00 | 5.70[1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 ) 4.90 | 4.10[2.10 | 7.25|1.82 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.70 | 1.95
23:0011543 PER2A|COMERC.AD  |AL.UGARTE 1.90|3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.60 | 11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5[1.90 | 2.45| 1.97 | 3.40
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23:00|1492 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. IMBABURA 2.15/3.203.303.50|5.506.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.90 | 2.90[ 1.95 |6.50 ] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
00:5511398 SUDA |SAO PAULO S.LORENZO (0:1) | 1.65|3.60|6.00)2.60|10.5]4.80|22.0|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.20/3.00|2.15|1.80|5.40|2.85|13.0]2.00|2.60]1.92|5.70
02:00/1273 |COL 1 |PETROLERA  |[ENVIGADO 1.85]3.35|4.10[2.95|7.00|5.60 [12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65| 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 3.90
03:00[11379 COPAL|RACING C. ATL.NAC. (2:4) 1.55|3.90 6.75[2.40|12.0|4.00 | 27.0]1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.65|2.00) 1.70 | 4.40[3.20 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75| 5.80

03:00111400 SUDA |BRAGANT. AMERMIN. (1:1) |1 1.58 14.00|5.90]2.35|9.00(3.70 |19.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.30 | 1.80| 1.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 12.0]1.73 | 2.05[1.57 | 4.00

03:00111401SUDA |LDU QUITO NUBLENSE (1:0) ] 1.35|5.00[9.00(1.90|16.0[2.65|40.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]1.85|1.53|1.47 |3.25|13.40|15.0[1.95|2.15[1.40|5.20

03:00/11402 COPAL OLIMPIA FLAMENGO (0:1) 14.00 |3.45[1.95[6.25|3.10(13.0 |5.90)1.76|1.95|3.45|2.90]6.25|5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00 [ 1.88 | 2.45|3.45|2.10
03:00/11544 CAME |JOCORO DEP.SAPR. 6.004.00/1.509.50|2.20]20.03.35[2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|7.75|7.50[2.75 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75| 2.15] 3.99 | 1.50
03:00| 1493 ECU 2 |/AME.QUITO BUH.ULVR 2.10]3.15/3.503.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]3.90 | 2.85[2.00 | 6.50| 2.55|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 ) 2.35 | 3.60
04:0012015WC W |SPAINW NETHERL.W 2.00/3.403.903.20|6.506.25|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.60 | 2.70[ 1.95|6.25]2.60 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.70
04:05|1724 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO CELAYA 2.30|3.25]2.95]3.704.907.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75] 2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
04:10/1292 |COL C |MILLION. BUKARAM. 1.60 | 3.50|5.90[2.50|10.0 | 4.30 [20.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.95|2.00 ] 1.72 | 5.30] 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.15| 2.75 [ 1.87 | 5.60
05:0011545 CAME |DIRANGEN COMUNIC. 2.90/3.302.30|4.70|3.7019.00 | 7.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25] 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
10:30112016/\WC W |JAPAN W SWEDEN W 2.30/3.203.303.80|5.60|7.50|10.01.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40/4.40 |3.20)2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.50
11:00/4795[IDN 1 |BALIUTD PSM 2.45|3.3012.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.70 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]|2.15 | 2.35




